Position

Real Estate Services Unit
Manager

Senior Real Estate Agent
Associate Real Estate Agent
Senior Real Estate Agent
Associate Real Estate Agent
Senior Office Specialist
Associate Real Estate Agent
Office Specialist Il

Associate Real Estate Agent

Associate Real Estate Agent

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit
Real Estate Services
Unit

Real Estate Services
Unit

Total Wages

$161,738

$124,295

$106,997

$98,264

$87,406

$72,326

$72,174

$65,503

$37,379

$3,225

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$28,855
$35,069
$23,325
$31,485
$30,157
$28,235
$28,465
$16,187

$7,013

$476



