Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Real Estate Services Unit Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$161,738	\$28,855
Senior Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$124,295	\$35,069
Associate Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$106,997	\$23,325
Senior Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$98,264	\$31,485
Associate Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$87,406	\$30,157
Senior Office Specialist		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$72,326	\$28,235
Associate Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$72,174	\$28,465
Office Specialist II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$65,503	\$16,187
Associate Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$37,379	\$7,013
Associate Real Estate Agent		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Real Estate Services Unit	\$3,225	\$476